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ADAC MX MASTERS Furstlich Drehna 20 - 21 April 2024

Reg.Nr. MX-14401/24

Class:

ADAC MX Junior Cup 85

Startgrid 1st and 2nd

Pos. No.
292
202
111
223
228
929
757
584
109
578
612
400
597
598
55
224
609
719
775
117
16
599
516
703
191
520
25
4
555
379
2
683
410
515
922
273
106
24
512
121
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1 528
2 404

Name

Bauer, Ricardo
Oppliger, Ryan
Leok, Lucas
Ziemer, Emil
Maymann, Storm
Ernecker, Moritz
Dankerts, Toms
Vos, Jannes
Juingling, Oliver
Nindelt, Neo
Thorius, Bertram
Jaspers, Kenzo
Hellmuth, Raphael
Dale, Harry
Winther, Soren
Jansen, Jarno
Brannstrom, Milo
Hahn, Simon
Raud, Marten
Schroter, Tim
Masarczyk, Szymon
Hellmuth, Florian
Frank, Luca
Puckowski, Jakub
Saade, Oskar
Zimmerman, Maxim
Szoke Eross, Mark
Lorenz, Hannes
Vyleta, Matyas
Buckenthien, Fiete
Nierychlo, Luca
Mooses, Robin Robert
Bouchee, Jeremy
Laine, Miska
Kranhold, John

FMN
AMF
MS
EMF
MS
DMU
FMB
LaMSF
KNMV
DMSB
DMSB
DMU
KNMV
DMSB
KNMV
DMU
MS
SVEMO
DMSB
EMF
DMSB
PZM
DMSB
DMSB
PZM
DMSB
SMF
MAMS
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB
DMSB
EMF
KNMV
SML
DMSB

Thomsen, Sigurd Emil Sorlie DMU

Ludvik, Ondrej
Hinc, Jan

Kees, Korbinian
Gotze, Finn Ole

Krysztoforski, Ksawery

Ulrich, Bela

ACCR
PZM

DMSB
DMSB

DMU
DMSB

Nat./ Hometown
AUT/ Antau

CHE/ Forel

EST/ Haaslava
DEU/ Unterwasser
DNK/ Rgdovre
AUT/ Berg im Attergau
LVA/ Rigas rajons
NLD/ Reeuwijk
DEU/ Neuwied
DEU/ Docklitz

DNK/ Lille skensved
NLD/ Zegge

DEU/ Stadtlauringen
GBR/ Liverpool
DNK!/ Hinnerup
CHE/ Baretswil
SWE/ Stenkullen
DEU/ Wimsheim
EST/ Viljandi

DEU/ Ballenstedt
POL/ Rybnik

DEU/ Stadtlauringen
DEU/ Rasdorf

POL/ Turosn
DEU-Worpswede
SVK/ Klacno

HUN/ Sighisoara
DEU/ Hirschaid
CZE/ Lomnicka
DEU/ Riithen

DEU/ Hohenahr
EST/ Tartu

NLD/ Gel

FIN/ Jokioinen
DEU/ Kleinrettbach
DNK!/ Aalborg

CZE/ Zidlochovice
POL/ Straszyn

DEU/ Schwabniederhofen

DEU/ Kade

DNK/ Branderup
DEU/ Potsdam

Tracklength: 1.650 m

Trademark
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
GasGas
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
GasGas
KTM

KTM

KTM
GasGas
Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
GasGas
KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
GasGas
GasGas
KTM
GasGas
Husqgvarna
GasGas
Yamaha
GasGas
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
GasGas
KTM

85er

Husqgvarna
KTM

Entrant / Team

Oppliger Racing Sarl

Team #111

Motobike Racing Team

Maymann Motorsports

HSV Ried Racing Team

STURM STC Racing

Vos Racing Team

ADAC Hessen-Thiiringen MX Rookie Team / KOSAK RACIN
TYK - Team YAMAHA Knobloch sponsored by A.T.E.C.
RB 2 Fast Motorsport Junior Racing

AK Bouw-Hutten Metaal Junior-Team

ADAC Hessen-Thiringen MX Rookie Team / KTM Sarholz
KTM

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM

Superior racing

BLOODY HARRY ENERGY - RGS MX Team
KOSAK RACING TEAM / ADAC Pfalz
MX-Handel Racing

SevenSevenSix Mx-School

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM

ADAC Hessen-Thiringen MX Rookie Team / KTM Sarholz
MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM / ADAC Hessen-Thiiringen MX
MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA

ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V.

HTS KTM

BECKER racing by MEFO SPORT & MOTOROOX
KRTZ Motorsport s.r.o.

Schmicker Racing

AK Bouw-Hutten Metaal Junior Team
Estonian Motosport Academy

GripMesser RacingTeam

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna
SHR Motorsports by Hartje
STURM STC Racing

MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA
KOSAK RACING TEAM

Falcon Motorsports

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM by OC Racing
KTM GST Berlin Racing

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of the course Henrik Pilz:

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:

Printed:

20.04.2024 14:09

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:

Race Director Marcel Dornhofer:

Posted at:

h

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se



